Ranglisten SVEM 2023

Rang Name
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Stooss
Mohyla
Aerni
Schenk
Munzinger
Steiner
Wyss
Borer

Vorname Ort

Daniel Gerlafingen

Toni Lohn-Ammannsegg
Eugen Gunzgen
Denis-Charles Wolfwil

Viktor Wangen bei Olten
Ueli Olten

Hugo Gunzgen

Robert Bettlach

P50m

Jahrgang AK

1960
1955
1943
1962
1963
1945
1956
1954
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179
174
173
171
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